
2017 ARCHA FINAL POINT STANDINGS

2017 - 1K Non Pro LTD 7 Shows needed for year end awards- Up to 5 placings   (Herd work only 4 shows)

Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Award 

Placings

Missy Lights Wendy Kuhn  Wendy Kuhn  169 15 1

Hickorys Happy Jack Megan Wildermuth  Megan Wildermuth  128 11 2

Lenas Playchic Tammy Gettys  Tammy Gettys  74 15 3

Ima Smart Black Berry Anne Massey  Anne Massey  61 12 4

Becketts Hickory Doc Jackie Rappel  Jackie Rappel  52 13 5

2017 - 5K Non Pro LTD
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Missy Lights Wendy Kuhn  Wendy Kuhn  84 15 1

Cats Red Starlight Lyndra Bills  Lyndra Bills  62 11 2

Ima Smart Black Berry Anne Massey  Anne Massey  39 12 3

Travalin With Me Kimberly Bastible  Kimberly Bastible  6 7 4

2017 - Green Herd Work
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Becketts Hickory Doc Jackie Rappel  Jackie Rappel  68 6 1

Show Biz Cat Anya Emmons  Anya Emmons  11.75 4 2

2017 - Green Horse Box
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Smart Rowdy Twist Willow Brook  Bill Yerger  60 9 1

Chex Up Time Karen Black  Elissa Finks  51 7 2

Show Biz Cat Anya Emmons  Anya Emmons  27 12 3

2017 - Int Non Pro Bridle
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Mr Whiskers One Time Frank Prisco Jr  Frank Prisco Jr  30 10 1

Wimpachic James Roth  James Roth  24 8 2

Genuine Gallo Belle DJL Performance  Donald Loff  12 10 3

2017 - Limited Open Bridle
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Ima Smart Black Berry Anne Massey  Becky Lipka  26 9 1

2017 - Non Pro Hackamore
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell  Richard Rosell  47 14 1

DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt  Desiree Hoyt  42 15 2

2017 - Non Pro Herd Work
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Hickorys Happy Jack Megan Wildermuth  Megan Wildermuth  105 6 1

Missy Lights Wendy Kuhn  Wendy Kuhn  66 6 2

Mr Whiskers One Time Frank Prisco Jr  Frank Prisco  54 4 3

Becketts Hickory Doc Jackie Rappel  Jackie Rappel  45 6 4

Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell  Richard Rosell  33 5 5



2017 - Non Pro LTD
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Missy Lights Wendy Kuhn  Wendy Kuhn  42 11 1

2017 - Non Pro Two Rein
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Unos Smart Lil Cash Meg Rosell-Pursel  Meg Rosell-Pursel  11 9 1

2017 - Non-Pro Bridle
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Slide Me Please Richard Rosell  Richard Rosell  16 8 1

2017 - Novice Non Pro Bridle
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Wimpachic James Roth  James Roth  71 15 1

One Great Hope Desiree Hoyt  Desiree Hoyt  31 7 2

Smart Glory Dun It Anita Flick  Anita Flick  27 9 3

Genuine Gallo Belle DJL Performance  Donald Loff  18 10 4

2017 - Open Herd Work
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Ima Smart Black Berry Anne Massey  Becky Lipka  55 4 1

Missy Lights Wendy Kuhn  Wendy Kuhn  40.5 6 2

Max Wilson Lyndra Bills  Lyndra Bills  37 4 3

Lenas Playchic Tammy Gettys  Jeff Gettys  24 5 4

Smart Glory Dun It Anita Flick  Anita Flick  13 4 5

2017 - Open Two Rein
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Chics Call Me Smart Liz Parsons-Piccone  Rebecca Lipka  12 10 1

2017 - Youth LTD
Horse Owner Rider(s) Points # Shows

Hickorys Happy Jack Megan Wildermuth  Megan Wildermuth  23 11 1

2017 - Green Rider I
Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Points # Shows

BreAnna Yarnell  Bounce Those Chex BreAnna Yarnell  173 15 1

Samantha Slack  Peppy San Brio Willow Brook  110 11 2

Elissa Finks  Chex Up Time Karen Black  92 7 3

Steve Black  Quejanas Cat Jennifer Black  86 11 4

Anya Emmons  Show Biz Cat Anya Emmons  74 12 5

2017 - Green Rider II
Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Points # Shows

Mike Rizzo  Sheza Lil Happy Mike Rizzo  38 7 1

Stephanie Burgio  Little Irish Cat Stephanie Burgio  27 9 2


